ALL 2% AND 1% MODELS MEET STATED
ACCURACY OF READING
FROM 20% OF FULL  SCALE TO FULL SCALE.
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight: 6.57 LBS. (350 LB.FT.),
   7.60 LBS. (600 LB.FT.)
(W/PLASTIC CASE): 8.95 LBS.(350 LB.FT.),
   9.98 LBS.(600 LB.FT.)

Stock Code
1% Memory
Pointer
Minimum
Calibrated
Reading
Maximum
Calibrated
Reading
Units
Dial
Increment
Handle
Length
(A or B)
D4F250F D4F250FL D4F250FM D4F250FP D4F250FLP D4F250FMP 50 250 lb.ft. 5 lb.ft. A
D4F300F D4F300FL D4F300FM D4F300FP D4F300FLP D4F300FMP 60 300 lb.ft. 5 lb.ft. A
D4F350F D4F350FL D4F350FM D4F350FP D4F350FLP D4F350FMP 70 350 lb.ft. 5 lb.ft. A
D4F420F D4F420FL D4F420FM D4F420FP D4F420FLP D4F420FMP 85 420 lb.ft. 5 lb.ft. B
D4F500F D4F500FL D4F500FM D4F500FP D4F500FLP D4F500FMP 100 500 lb.ft. 10 lb.ft. B
D4F500N D4F500NL D4F500NM D4F500NP D4F500NLP D4F500NMP 100 500 N.m. 5 N.m. B
D4F600F D4F600FL D4F600FM D4F600FP D4F600FLP D4F600FMP 120 600 lb.ft. 10 lb.ft. B
D4F800N D4F800NL D4F800NM D4F800NP D4F800NLP D4F800NMP 160 800 N.m. 20 N.m. B
D4F4200H D4F4200HL D4F4200HM D4F4200HP D4F4200HLP D4F4200HMP 850 4200 lb.in. 50 lb.in. B
Dual Scale
Stock code
2%
Stock Code